www.eaton.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2022 Eaton 215
3L
3L
Champ VMV high wattage
HID luminaires
Cl. I, Div. 2, Groups A, B, C, D
Restricted Breathing Cl. I,
Div. 2 & Zone 2 (with suffix

size
Lamp
watts
BASIC CATALOG NUMBER
Cat. #
With G303 globe and
P33 guard
Cat. #
With GR305 glass
refractorC
Cat. #
With GRD4
reflector / lens
Pendant mount
(rigid or flexible)
3/4” 200 VMVS2A200GP VMVS2A200GR305 VMVS2A200GRD4
1” VMVS3A200GP VMVS3A200GR305 VMVS3A200GRD4
3/4” 250 VMVS2A250GP VMVS2A250GR305 VMVS2A250GRD4
1” VMVS3A250GP VMVS3A250GR305 VMVS3A250GRD4
3/4” 400 VMVS2A400GP VMVS2A400GR305 VMVS2A400GRD4
1” VMVS3A400GP VMVS3A400GR305 VMVS3A400GRD4
Ceiling mount
through feed
3/4” 200 VMVS2C200GP VMVS2C200GR305 VMVS2C200GRD4
1” VMVS3C200GP VMVS3C200GR305 VMVS3C200GRD4
3/4” 250 VMVS2C250GP VMVS2C250GR305 VMVS2C250GRD4
1” VMVS3C250GP VMVS3C250GR305 VMVS3C250GRD4
3/4” 400 VMVS2C400GP VMVS2C400GR305 VMVS2C400GRD4
1” VMVS3C400GP VMVS3C400GR305 VMVS3C400GRD4
Wall mount
through feed
3/4” 200 VMVS2TW200GP VMVS2TW200GR305
1” VMVS3TW200GP VMVS3TW200GR305
3/4” 250 VMVS2TW250GP VMVS2TW250GR305
1” VMVS3TW250GP VMVS3TW250GR305
3/4” 400 VMVS2TW400GP VMVS2TW400GR305
1” VMVS3TW400GP VMVS3TW400GR305
Quad mount
Pendant, adjustable
through feed, 25° angle,
121/2° angle
3/4” 200 VMVS25Q200GP VMVS25Q200GR305 VMVS25Q200GRD4
3/4” 250 VMVS25Q250GP VMVS25Q250GR305 VMVS25Q250GRD4
3/4” 400 VMVS25Q400GP VMVS25Q400GR305 VMVS25Q400GRD4
Stanchion mount
25° angle
11/2” 200 VMVSJ200GP VMVSJ200GR305 VMVSJ200GRD4
11/2” 250 VMVSJ250GP VMVSJ250GR305 VMVSJ250GRD4
11/2” 400 VMVSJ400GP VMVSJ400GR305 VMVSJ400GRD4
Stanchion mount
Straight
11/2” 200 VMVSP200GP VMVSP200GR305
11/2” 250 VMVSP250GP VMVSP250GR305
11/2” 400 VMVSP400GP VMVSP400GR305
CFor GR302 Type II refractor, change ‘GR305’ at end of catalog number to ‘GR302.’  Example: VMVS2A200GR302.
For GR303 Type III refractor, change ‘GR305’ at end of catalog number to ‘GR303.’  Example: VMVS2A200GR303.
NEC/UL CEC/CSA (cUL)
Voltage

Hub
size
Lamp
watts
BASIC CATALOG NUMBER
Cat. #
With G303 globe and
P33 guard
Cat. #
With GR305 glass
refractorD
Cat. #
With GRD4 reflector / lens
Pendant mount
(rigid or flexible)
3/4” 250 VMVM2A250GP S828 VMVM2A250GR305 S828 VMVM2A250GRD4 S828
1” VMVM3A250GP S828 VMVM3A250GR305 S828 VMVM3A250GRD4 S828
3/4” 320 VMVM2A320GP S828 VMVM2A320GR305 S828 VMVM2A320GRD4 S828
1” VMVM3A320GP S828 VMVM3A320GR305 S828 VMVM3A320GRD4 S828
3/4” 400E
VMVM2A400GP S828 VMVM2A400GR305 S828 VMVM2A400GRD4 S828
1” VMVM3A400GP S828 VMVM3A400GR305 S828 VMVM3A400GRD4 S828
Ceiling mount
through feed
3/4” 250 VMVM2C250GP S828 VMVM2C250GR305 S828 VMVM2C250GRD4 S828
1” VMVM3C250GP S828 VMVM3C250GR305 S828 VMVM3C250GRD4 S828
3/4” 320 VMVM2C320GP S828 VMVM2C320GR305 S828 VMVM2C320GRD4 S828
1” VMVM3C320GP S828 VMVM3C320GR305 S828 VMVM3C320GRD4 S828
3/4” 400E
VMVM2C400GP S828 VMVM2C400GR305 S828 VMVM2C400GRD4 S828
1” VMVM3C400GP S828 VMVM3C400GR305 S828 VMVM3C400GRD4 S828
Wall mount
through feed
3/4” 250 VMVM2TW250GP S828 VMVM2TW250GR305 S828
1” VMVM3TW250GP S828 VMVM3TW250GR305 S828
3/4” 320 VMVM2TW320GP S828 VMVM2TW320GR305 S828
1” VMVM3TW320GP S828 VMVM3TW320GR305 S828
3/4” 400E
VMVM2TW400GP S828 VMVM2TW400GR305 S828
1” VMVM3TW400GP S828 VMVM3TW400GR305 S828
Quad mount
Pendant, adjustable
through feed, 25° angle,
121/2° angle
3/4” 250 VMVM25Q250GP S828 VMVM25Q250GR305 S828 VMVM25Q250GRD4 S828
3/4” 320 VMVM25Q320GP S828 VMVM25Q320GR305 S828 VMVM25Q320GRD4 S828
3/4” 400E VMVM25Q400GP S828 VMVM25Q400GR305 S828 VMVM25Q400GRD4 S828
Stanchion mount
25° angle
11/2” 250 VMVMJ250GP S828 VMVMJ250GR305 S828 VMVMJ250GRD4 S828
11/2” 320 VMVMJ320GP S828 VMVMJ320GR305 S828 VMVMJ320GRD4 S828
11/2” 400E VMVMJ400GP S828 VMVMJ400GR305 S828 VMVMJ400GRD4 S828
Stanchion mount
Straight
11/2” 250 VMVMP250GP S828 VMVMP250GR305 S828
11/2” 320 VMVMP320GP S828 VMVMP320GR305 S828
11/2” 400E VMVMP400GP S828 VMVMP400GR305 S828
DFor GR302 Type II refractor, change ‘GR305’ at end of catalog number to ‘GR302.’  Example: VMVM2A250GR302 S828.
For GR303 Type III refractor, change ‘GR305’ at end of catalog number to ‘GR303.’  Example: VMVM2A250GR303 S828.
ETo be used with ED28 (bulb shaped lamp).
NEC/UL CEC/CSA (cUL)

watts
BASIC CATALOG NUMBER
Cat. #
With G303 globe and
P33 guard
Cat. #
With GR305 glass
refractorF
Cat. #
With GRD4
reflector / lens
Pendant mount
(rigid or flexible)
3/4” 250 VMVM2A250GP VMVM2A250GR305 VMVM2A250GRD4
1” VMVM3A250GP VMVM3A250GR305 VMVM3A250GRD4
3/4” 400 – VMVM2A400GR305 VMVM2A400GRD4
1” – VMVM3A400GR305 VMVM3A400GRD4
Ceiling mount
through feed
3/4” 250 VMVM2C250GP VMVM2C250GR305 VMVM2C250GRD4
1” VMVM3C250GP VMVM3C250GR305 VMVM3C250GRD4
3/4” 400 – VMVM2C400GR305 VMVM2C400GRD4
1” – VMVM3C400GR305 VMVM3C400GRD4
Wall mount
through feed
3/4” 250 VMVM2TW250GP VMVM2TW250GR305
1” VMVM3TW250GP VMVM3TW250GR305
3/4” 400 – VMVM2TW400GR305
1” – VMVM3TW400GR305
Quad mount
Pendant, adjustable
through feed, 25° angle,
121/2° angle
3/4” 250 VMVM25Q250GP VMVM25Q250GR305 VMVM25Q250GRD4
3/4” 400 – VMVM25Q400GR305 VMVM25Q400GRD4
Stanchion mount
25° angle
11/2” 250 VMVMJ250GP VMVMJ250GR305 VMVMJ250GRD4
11/2” 400 – VMVMJ400GR305 VMVMJ400GRD4
Stanchion mount
Straight
11/2” 250 VMVMP250GP VMVMP250GR305
11/2” 400 – VMVMP400GR305
FFor GR302 Type II refractor, change ‘GR305’ at end of catalog number to ‘GR302.’  Example: VMVM2A250GR302.
For GR303 Type III refractor, change ‘GR305’ at end of catalog number to ‘GR303.’  Example: VMVM2A250GR303.
NEC/UL CEC/CSA (cUL)
Voltage

Type Conduit size Cat. #
Pendant mount
3/4” APM2
1” APM3
Ceiling mountG
3/4” CM2
1” CM3
Wall mount
3/4” TWM2
1” TWM3
Stanchion mount – 25° angle 11/2” JM5
Stanchion mount – straight 11/2” PM5
Quad mount 3/4” QM25
Lamp type Lamp watts Cat. #
High pressure sodium
200 VMVS200/MT
250 VMVS250/MT
400 VMVS400/MT
Metal halide 250 VMVM250/MT
400 VMVM400/MT
Type Cat. #
Globe G303
Globe guard P33
Reflector – dome RD739